
Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 HORSE Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arean 1A Date: Saturday, 14 January 2017

2017 Victorian Youth Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4233 FLOWERVALE SANCIERRA Kaitlyn McGill 74.42971.429 0.000 0.000 72.929VIC % 10.000
1( )2( )

% % % % %

4141 STANMORE PARK RUBY Haylea Wright 70.85770.714 0.000 0.000 70.786VIC % 20.000
3( )3( )20092825 3105506

% % % % %

2602 CHICAGO BAY Lucarne Dolley 69.00069.143 0.000 0.000 69.072NZL % 30.000
4( )5( )30043152

% % % % %

1587 TRUE CELEBRE Steph Hann 73.28664.429 0.000 0.000 68.858SA % 40.000
2( )12( )51000341 5100165

% % % % %

3050 CHOCOLATE ROYALE Lucy Stuart 65.85771.714 0.000 0.000 68.786VIC % 50.000
8( )1( )3106341 3106341

% % % % %

3336 RASCALINA Holly McMartin 66.85767.429 0.000 0.000 67.143VIC % 60.000
6( )7( )

% % % % %

2744 DIAMONTE NOIR Natasha Moody 67.71465.571 0.000 0.000 66.643VIC % 70.000
5( )10( )

1

60004222 3104421

% % % % %

1006 LADY LOCKSLEY Elisabeth Hulin 62.57170.429 0.000 0.000 66.500NSW % 80.000
12( )4( )

% % % % %

3509 FERRERO RED ONYX Fern Wright 65.00067.429 0.000 0.000 66.215VIC % 90.000
10( )7( )40019165 3101777

% % % % %

3281 DEE JAY GOLD LABEL Skye Kennedy 66.00066.286 0.000 0.000 66.143VIC % 100.000
7( )9( )

% % % % %

554 F1 JULIUS CAESER Sydney Evans 61.14367.714 0.000 0.000 64.429NSW % 110.000
17( )6( )

1% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 HORSE Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arean 1A Date: Saturday, 14 January 2017

2017 Victorian Youth Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

4206 BWS CABARET Melissa Galloway 65.42963.143 0.000 0.000 64.286NZL % 120.000
9( )14( )

% % % % %

1964 HATERO DE PB Sasha Tivey 61.28665.571 0.000 0.000 63.429VIC % 130.000
16( )10( )

% % % % %

713 MUSK PARK DA VINCI Emily Campbell 62.28664.143 0.000 0.000 63.215VIC % 140.000
14( )13( )

% % % % %

1749 DANSON DEBONAIR Nicole Berry 62.85761.857 0.000 0.000 62.357SA % 150.000
11( )17( )

% % % % %

3537 THAMESBOURNE SUNSPRITE Jayde Kirkham 62.57162.000 0.000 0.000 62.286VIC % 160.000
12( )16( )

1% % % % %

611 BWS ALIBI Ashleigh Grenda 61.71461.714 0.000 0.000 61.714VIC % 170.000
15( )18( )

% % % % %

1883 FIRE AND MAGIC Phoebe Foulkes 59.71462.429 0.000 0.000 61.072SA % 180.000
20( )15( )

% % % % %

119 MAYFIELD WITH LACE Clair Arnold 60.57161.429 0.000 0.000 61.000VIC % 190.000
19( )19( )

% % % % %

1200 WYNDHOLM PARK LOLITAH Lucy Ford 61.00060.286 0.000 0.000 60.643VIC % 200.000
18( )20( )

% % % % %

4082 CHICAGO DANCER Lauren Rossin 56.42958.286 0.000 0.000 57.358VIC % 210.000
21( )21( )

% % % % %

160 BE FRED ASTAIRE Brandon Farrugia 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 RET% % % % %

364 RUBINGOLD Charlie Welsh 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 RET% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.3 HORSE Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Saturday, 14 January 2017

2017 Victorian Youth Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4141 STANMORE PARK RUBY Haylea Wright 68.10366.897 0.000 0.000 67.500VIC % 10.000
2( )2( )20092825 3105506

% % % % %

364 RUBINGOLD Charlie Welsh 68.79365.862 0.000 0.000 67.328VIC % 20.000
1( )3( )

1% % % % %

3509 FERRERO RED ONYX Fern Wright 66.03467.241 0.000 0.000 66.638VIC % 30.000
6( )1( )40019165 3101777

% % % % %

1006 LADY LOCKSLEY Elisabeth Hulin 66.89765.000 0.000 0.000 65.949NSW % 40.000
3( )5( )

% % % % %

4233 FLOWERVALE SANCIERRA Kaitlyn McGill 66.89764.138 0.000 0.000 65.518VIC % 50.000
3( )7( )

% % % % %

2744 DIAMONTE NOIR Natasha Moody 66.55263.966 0.000 0.000 65.259VIC % 60.000
5( )9( )60004222 3104421

% % % % %

2602 CHICAGO BAY Lucarne Dolley 66.03463.793 0.000 0.000 64.914NZL % 70.000
6( )10( )30043152

% % % % %

3336 RASCALINA Holly McMartin 65.17263.276 0.000 0.000 64.224VIC % 80.000
10( )11( )

% % % % %

1749 DANSON DEBONAIR Nicole Berry 62.93165.172 0.000 0.000 64.052SA % 90.000
12( )4( )

% % % % %

4206 BWS CABARET Melissa Galloway 63.96663.276 0.000 0.000 63.621NZL % 100.000
11( )11( )

% % % % %

3281 DEE JAY GOLD LABEL Skye Kennedy 65.51761.552 0.000 0.000 63.535VIC % 110.000
8( )17( )

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.3 HORSE Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Saturday, 14 January 2017

2017 Victorian Youth Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

554 F1 JULIUS CAESER Sydney Evans 62.06964.310 0.000 0.000 63.190NSW % 120.000
14( )6( )

% % % % %

1883 FIRE AND MAGIC Phoebe Foulkes 61.89764.138 0.000 0.000 63.018SA % 130.000
17( )7( )

% % % % %

611 BWS ALIBI Ashleigh Grenda 65.34560.517 0.000 0.000 62.931VIC % 140.000
9( )20( )

% % % % %

3537 THAMESBOURNE SUNSPRITE Jayde Kirkham 62.06962.759 0.000 0.000 62.414VIC % 150.000
14( )14( )

1% % % % %

160 BE FRED ASTAIRE Brandon Farrugia 61.55262.931 0.000 0.000 62.242VIC % 160.000
18( )13( )

1% % % % %

3050 CHOCOLATE ROYALE Lucy Stuart 62.58661.724 0.000 0.000 62.155VIC % 170.000
13( )16( )3106341 3106341

% % % % %

713 MUSK PARK DA VINCI Emily Campbell 61.55262.069 0.000 0.000 61.811VIC % 180.000
18( )15( )

% % % % %

1587 TRUE CELEBRE Steph Hann 61.20761.379 0.000 0.000 61.293SA % 190.000
20( )18( )51000341 5100165

% % % % %

4082 CHICAGO DANCER Lauren Rossin 62.06960.345 0.000 0.000 61.207VIC % 200.000
14( )21( )

% % % % %

1200 WYNDHOLM PARK LOLITAH Lucy Ford 60.34561.379 0.000 0.000 60.862VIC % 210.000
21( )18( )

% % % % %

119 MAYFIELD WITH LACE Clair Arnold 58.96659.828 0.000 0.000 59.397VIC % 220.000
22( )22( )

% % % % %

1964 HATERO DE PB Sasha Tivey 56.20759.655 0.000 0.000 57.931VIC % 230.000
23( )23( )

1% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.3 HORSE Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Saturday, 14 January 2017

2017 Victorian Youth Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

1470 DANSON COOPARUM Jemma Dodd 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000SA % 0.000 RET

50019124 5006974

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Equestrian Victoria Interschool Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

4141 Stanmore Park Ruby Haylea Wright 70.786 34 67.500 35 69 1
4233 Flowervale Sancierra Kaitlyn McGill 72.929 35 65.518 31 66 2
2602 Chicago Bay Lucarne Dolley 69.072 33 64.914 29 62 3
3509 Ferrero Red Onyx Fern Wright 66.215 27 66.638 33 60 4
1006 Lady Locksley Elisabeth Hulin 66.500 28 65.949 32 60 5
2744 Diamonte Noir Natasha Moody 66.643 29 65.259 30 59 6
3336 Rascalina Holly McMartin 67.143 30 64.224 28 58 7
3281 Dee Jay Gold Label Skye Kennedy 66.143 26 63.535 25 51 8
4206 BWS Cabaret Melissa Galloway 64.286 24 63.621 26 50 9
3050 Chocolate Royale Lucy Stuart 68.786 31 62.155 19 50 10
554 F1 Julius Caeser Sydney Evans 64.429 25 63.190 24 49 11

1587 True Celebre Steph Hann 68.858 32 61.293 17 49 12
1749 Danson Debonair Nicole Berry 62.357 21 64.052 27 48 13
1883 Fire And Magic Phoebe Foulkes 61.072 18 63.018 23 41 14
611 BWS Alibi Ashleigh Grenda 61.714 19 62.931 22 41 15

3537 Thamesbourne Sunsprite Jayde Kirkham 62.286 20 62.414 21 41 16
713 Musk Park Da Vinci Emily Campbell 63.215 22 61.811 18 40 17

1964 Hatero De PB Sasha Tivey 63.429 23 57.931 13 36 18
364 Rubingold Charlie Welsh 0.000 67.328 34 34 19

4082 Chicago Dancer Lauren Rossin 57.358 15 61.207 16 31 20
1200 Wyndholm Park Lolitah Lucy Ford 60.643 16 60.862 15 31 21
119 Mayfield With Lace Clair Arnold 61.000 17 59.397 14 31 22
160 Be Fred Astaire Brandon Farrugia 0.000 62.242 20 20

0

0

0

0

0

Novice Championship
Novice 2.2 Novice 2.3
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Participation Preliminary 1.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Saturday, 14 January 2017

2017 Victorian Youth Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

5580 STRATUMS RHYTHM Sinead OReilly 69.7730.000 0.000 0.000 69.773NSW % 10.000
1( )

% % % % %

431 HORIZONTE DE JEU Skye Kennedy 69.0910.000 0.000 0.000 69.091VIC % 20.000
2( )

% % % % %

1037 FORMAL ALLIANCE Emily Yeoman 67.2730.000 0.000 0.000   67.273VIC % 30.000
3( )30047714 3200569

% % % % %

792 HOLLANDS BEND DANCING QUEEN Charlie Welsh 67.2730.000 0.000 0.000 67.273VIC % 40.000
3( )

% % % % %

279 FALCON DISCO HIT Alex Benson 66.8180.000 0.000 0.000 66.818VIC % 50.000
5( )

% % % % %

39 NOBLE PARK NOBLE ONE Ella Robinson 65.2270.000 0.000 0.000 65.227VIC % 60.000
6( )

% % % % %

899 ACCACIA PARK HAPPY DAZE Abby Barton 63.4090.000 0.000 0.000 63.409VIC % 70.000
7( )60008301 3106079

% % % % %

35 FIORELLO Kate Richmond 62.0450.000 0.000 0.000 62.045VIC % 80.000
8( )

% % % % %

40 PRINCESS KEIKILANI Haylea Wright 61.8180.000 0.000 0.000 61.818VIC % 90.000
9( )

% % % % %

3448 TAPU SATINE Isabella Bruehwiler 61.1360.000 0.000 0.000 61.136VIC % 100.000
10( )30500366 1015466

% % % % %

93 RAGAMUFFIN II Demie Atherton 60.4550.000 0.000 0.000 60.455VIC % 110.000
11( )

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Participation Preliminary 1.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Saturday, 14 January 2017

2017 Victorian Youth Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

2286 CHOCOLATE CHARLIE Emma Aldous 60.4550.000 0.000 0.000 60.455VIC % 110.000
11( )

% % % % %

240 JANEVELYN MCBEAL Sienna Kasickis 58.4090.000 0.000 0.000 58.409VIC % 130.000
13( )1017456 1017456

% % % % %

38 KATO OF BLACK EQUUS Victoria Meyer 57.2730.000 0.000 0.000 57.273VIC % 140.000
14( )

% % % % %

44 WARRATINA PARK PEPPERJACK Chloe Salter 57.0450.000 0.000 0.000 57.045VIC % 150.000
15( )

% % % % %

819 COBIGAN GISELLE Ruby Ford 56.1360.000 0.000 0.000 56.136VIC % 160.000
16( )

1

40013840 1010492

% % % % %

18 ANAMBAH AFTER DARK Jemima Quayle 55.2270.000 0.000 0.000 55.227VIC % 170.000
17( )

% % % % %

599 TRANSCENDENT Ebony Warren 55.2270.000 0.000 0.000 55.227VIC % 170.000
17( )

% % % % %

37 HILLSWOOD NINA Abbey Mamers 55.0000.000 0.000 0.000 55.000VIC % 190.000
19( )

% % % % %

439 HIGHVIEW BELLISIMA Sophie Pomie 52.9550.000 0.000 0.000 52.955VIC % 200.000
20( )

% % % % %

8 JEFFREY JOHNSON Imogen Hewitt 52.5000.000 0.000 0.000 52.500VIC % 210.000
21( )

1

60008481 3201302

% % % % %

1116 AEA TANGO Lauren Irving 51.5910.000 0.000 0.000 51.591VIC % 220.000
22( )

% % % % %

5 CARINYAVALE SPICE Annabelle Stobie 50.9090.000 0.000 0.000 50.909VIC % 230.000
23( )1015458

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Participation Preliminary 1.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Saturday, 14 January 2017

2017 Victorian Youth Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

15 SHARBEN PARK OLIVER Paige Koliba 44.7730.000 0.000 0.000 44.773VIC % 240.000
24( )60007671 1010607

% % % % %

33 CARNIGIE POP JAime Mallon 44.5450.000 0.000 0.000 44.545VIC % 250.000
25( )

% % % % %

42 SHALIDA PARK KASIA Hayley Josephs 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 RET% % % % %

6 CARRERA PARK IBN AMON-RA Willow Caccamo 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 SCR

1014809

% % % % %

30 ANIMADO BO JANGLES JAime Mallon 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 SCR% % % % %

31 ARIZONA PRINCE Teagan Carney 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 SCR% % % % %

32 AROONA PARK JESTER Ella Doyle 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 SCR% % % % %

34 EPH JACKPOT Sydney Evans 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 SCR% % % % %

36 GLENEAGLES ROMEO Madeline Leeden 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 SCR% % % % %

41 REGARDEZ SECRETS Caitlyn Appleby 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 SCR% % % % %

43 SUGAR N' SPICE Charlize Williams 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 SCR% % % % %

3379 MAXICAT Tayla Carney 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 SCR

30047646 3200984

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Participation Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2B Date: Saturday, 14 January 2017

2017 Victorian Youth Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

792 HOLLANDS BEND DANCING QUEEN Charlie Welsh 69.4230.000 0.000 0.000 69.519VIC % 169.615
3( )2( )

% % % % %

431 HORIZONTE DE JEU Skye Kennedy 65.7690.000 0.000 0.000 68.942VIC % 272.115
1( )5( )

% % % % %

3448 TAPU SATINE Isabella Bruehwiler 70.0000.000 0.000 0.000 68.077VIC % 366.154
7( )1( )30500366 1015466

% % % % %

5580 STRATUMS RHYTHM Sinead OReilly 67.3080.000 0.000 0.000 67.020NSW % 466.731
6( )3( )

% % % % %

819 COBIGAN GISELLE Ruby Ford 63.4620.000 0.000 0.000 66.924VIC % 570.385
2( )10( )40013840 1010492

% % % % %

2286 CHOCOLATE CHARLIE Emma Aldous 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 66.250VIC % 667.500
4( )7( )

% % % % %

18 ANAMBAH AFTER DARK Jemima Quayle 62.6920.000 0.000 0.000 65.096VIC % 767.500
4( )12( )

% % % % %

39 NOBLE PARK NOBLE ONE Ella Robinson 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 64.616VIC % 864.231
8( )7( )

% % % % %

37 HILLSWOOD NINA Abbey Mamers 66.9230.000 0.000 0.000 64.519VIC % 962.115
11( )4( )

% % % % %

899 ACCACIA PARK HAPPY DAZE Abby Barton 64.8080.000 0.000 0.000 62.885VIC % 1060.962
15( )9( )60008301 3106079

% % % % %

1037 FORMAL ALLIANCE Emily Yeoman 62.3080.000 0.000 0.000 62.597VIC % 1162.885
9( )15( )30047714 3200569

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Participation Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2B Date: Saturday, 14 January 2017

2017 Victorian Youth Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

40 PRINCESS KEIKILANI Haylea Wright 62.6920.000 0.000 0.000 62.596VIC % 1262.500
10( )12( )

% % % % %

35 FIORELLO Kate Richmond 63.4620.000 0.000 0.000 62.308VIC % 1361.154
14( )10( )

% % % % %

279 FALCON DISCO HIT Alex Benson 65.3850.000 0.000 0.000 62.308VIC % 1359.231
16( )6( )

% % % % %

15 SHARBEN PARK OLIVER Paige Koliba 61.7310.000 0.000 0.000 61.539VIC % 1561.346
13( )16( )60007671 1010607

% % % % %

240 JANEVELYN MCBEAL Sienna Kasickis 61.1540.000 0.000 0.000 61.346VIC % 1661.538
12( )17( )1017456 1017456

% % % % %

1116 AEA TANGO Lauren Irving 62.6920.000 0.000 0.000 60.289VIC % 1757.885
17( )12( )

% % % % %

38 KATO OF BLACK EQUUS Victoria Meyer 60.3850.000 0.000 0.000 58.750VIC % 1857.115
18( )18( )

% % % % %

8 JEFFREY JOHNSON Imogen Hewitt 59.2310.000 0.000 0.000 58.077VIC % 1956.923
19( )19( )60008481 3201302

% % % % %

599 TRANSCENDENT Ebony Warren 58.4620.000 0.000 0.000 57.308VIC % 2056.154
20( )20( )

% % % % %

93 RAGAMUFFIN II Demie Atherton 58.2690.000 0.000 0.000 55.962VIC % 2153.654
21( )21( )

% % % % %

439 HIGHVIEW BELLISIMA Sophie Pomie 55.7690.000 0.000 0.000 54.327VIC % 2252.885
22( )23( )

% % % % %

5 CARINYAVALE SPICE Annabelle Stobie 56.1540.000 0.000 0.000 52.971VIC % 2349.788
24( )22( )1015458

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Participation Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2B Date: Saturday, 14 January 2017

2017 Victorian Youth Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

42 SHALIDA PARK KASIA Hayley Josephs 54.6150.000 0.000 0.000 51.442VIC % 2448.269
25( )24( )

1% % % % %

33 CARNIGIE POP JAime Mallon 48.4620.000 0.000 0.000 49.616VIC % 2550.769
23( )25( )

1% % % % %

30 ANIMADO BO JANGLES JAime Mallon 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 E% % % % %

6 CARRERA PARK IBN AMON-RA Willow Caccamo 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 SCR

1014809

% % % % %

31 ARIZONA PRINCE Teagan Carney 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 SCR% % % % %

34 EPH JACKPOT Sydney Evans 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 SCR% % % % %

36 GLENEAGLES ROMEO Madeline Leeden 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 SCR% % % % %

44 WARRATINA PARK PEPPERJACK Chloe Salter 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 SCR% % % % %

3379 MAXICAT Tayla Carney 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 SCR

30047646 3200984

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report  2017 Victorian Youth Dressage Championships

Horse 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points

Total 

Points Placing

431 Horizonte De Jeu Skye Kennedy 69.091 34 68.942 34 68 1
792 Hollands Bend Dancing Queen Charlie Welsh 67.273 32 69.519 35 67 2

5580 Stratums Rhythm Sinead OReilly 69.773 35 67.020 32 67 3
3448 Tapu Satine Isabella Bruehwiler 61.136 26 68.077 33 59 4

39 Noble Park Noble One Ella Robinson 65.227 30 64.616 28 58 5
1037 Formal Alliance Emily Yeoman 67.273 33 62.597 25 58 6
2286 Chocolate Charlie Emma Aldous 60.455 25 66.250 30 55 7

899 Accacia Park Happy daze Abby Barton 63.409 29 62.885 26 55 8
279 Falcon Disco Hit Alex Benson 66.818 31 62.308 23 54 9
819 Cobigan Giselle Ruby Ford 56.136 20 66.924 31 51 10

40 Princess Keikilani Haylea Wright 61.818 27 62.596 24 51 11
35 Fiorello Kate Richmond 62.045 28 62.308 23 51 12
18 Anambah After Dark Jemima Quayle 55.227 19 65.096 29 48 13
37 Hillswood Nina Abbey Mamers 55.000 17 64.519 27 44 14

240 Janevelyn McBeal Sienna Kasickis 58.409 23 61.346 20 43 15
38 Kato of Black Equus Victoria Meyer 57.273 22 58.750 18 40 16
93 Ragamuffin II Demie Atherton 60.455 25 55.962 15 40 17

599 Transcendent Ebony Warren 55.227 19 57.308 16 35 18
15 Sharben Park Oliver Paige Koliba 44.773 12 61.539 21 33 19

1116 AEA Tango Lauren Irving 51.591 14 60.289 19 33 20
8 Jeffrey Johnson Imogen Hewitt 52.500 16 58.077 17 33 21

439 Highview Bellisima Sophie Pomie 52.955 16 54.327 14 30 22
5 Carinyavale Spice Annabelle Stobie 50.909 13 52.981 13 26 23

33 Carnigie Pop JAime Mallon 44.545 11 49.616 11 22 24
44 Warratina Park Pepperjack Chloe Salter 57.045 21 0.000 21
42 Shalida Park Kasia Hayley Josephs 0.000 51.442 12 12

6 Carrera Park Ibn Amon-ra Willow Caccamo 0.000 0.000 0
30 Animado Bo Jangles JAime Mallon 0.000 0.000 0
31 Arizona Prince Teagan Carney 0.000 0.000 0
34 EPH Jackpot Sydney Evans 0.000 0.000 0
36 Gleneagles Romeo Madeline Leeden 0.000 0.000 0

3379 Maxicat Tayla Carney 0.000 0.000 0
32 Aroona Park Jester Ella Doyle 0.000 0
41 Regardez Secrets Caitlyn Appleby 0.000 0
43 Sugar n' Spice Charlize Williams 0.000 0

Participant Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1.1 Preliminary 1.2

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Medium 4.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2A Date: Saturday, 14 January 2017

2017 Victorian Youth Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3020 HERITAGE PARK CHARTREUSE Amy Bachmann 66.0260.000 0.000 62.821 64.424VIC % 10.000
1( ) 1( )30044079 3106624

% % % % %

697 KEILSHOOP HONEYHILL Allysse Smith 64.7440.000 0.000 61.667 63.206VIC % 20.000
2( ) 3( )

% % % % %

2820 HABAFIELD PEREGRINE Chelsea Farrugia 62.6920.000 0.000 61.795 62.244% 30.000
3( ) 2( )

% % % % %

14/01/2017 4:38:41 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Mary SeefriedJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:Luciano D'Elia



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Medium 4.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Saturday, 14 January 2017

2017 Victorian Youth Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

697 KEILSHOOP HONEYHILL Allysse Smith 66.8920.000 70.270 0.000 68.581VIC % 10.000
1( )1( )

% % % % %

3020 HERITAGE PARK CHARTREUSE Amy Bachmann 62.7030.000 62.162 0.000 62.433VIC % 20.000
3( )2( )30044079 3106624

% % % % %

2820 HABAFIELD PEREGRINE Chelsea Farrugia 63.6490.000 60.270 0.000 61.960% 30.000
2( )3( )

% % % % %

14/01/2017 4:39:27 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Roger FitzhardingeJudge E: - Judge H:Heather Gee Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Equestrian Victoria Interschool Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

697 Keilshoop Honeyhill Allysse Smith 63.206 34 68.581 35 69 1
3020 Heritage Park Chartreuse Amy Bachmann 64.424 35 62.433 34 69 2
2820 Habafield Peregrine Chelsea Farrugia 62.244 33 61.960 33 66 3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Medium Championship
Medium 4.2 Medium 4.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 PONY Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2A Date: Saturday, 14 January 2017

2017 Victorian Youth Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1800 CLASS CAPTURE Jemma Dodd 64.1430.000 0.000 71.857 68.000SA % 10.000
1( ) 1( )

% % % % %

88 ROAD TO JAMIESON Louisa Inge 63.7140.000 0.000 68.714 66.214VIC % 20.000
2( ) 2( )

% % % % %

693 IONA PARK BEETHOVEN Madison Layfield 63.4290.000 0.000 68.571 66.000VIC % 30.000
3( ) 3( )

% % % % %

637 BOO T LICIOUS Amie Hourigan 63.1430.000 0.000 67.143 65.143VIC % 40.000
4( ) 4( )

% % % % %

134 ANDELAIN ARAGON Verity Watt 62.1430.000 0.000 67.000 64.572VIC % 50.000
6( ) 5( )

% % % % %

1389 SCOTSONFOLD PARK RUM TYME Annabelle Creed 62.5710.000 0.000 66.286 64.429VIC % 60.000
5( ) 8( )30042218

% % % % %

2825 HEATHERTON PARK BOUNCE Caitlyn Porter 61.7140.000 0.000 66.571 64.143VIC % 70.000
7( ) 6( )

% % % % %

1826 BLUE DUST CHARDONNAY Jessica Martin 60.8570.000 0.000 66.571 63.714VIC % 80.000
8( ) 6( )

% % % % %

4285 LORIOT SKYES THE LIMIT Paige Koliba 59.5710.000 0.000 66.286 62.929VIC % 90.000
9( ) 8( )

% % % % %

3680 KAMBER MERFYN Skye Wright 59.1430.000 0.000 64.429 61.786VIC % 100.000
10( ) 11( )

% % % % %

825 DARA PARK TEQUILA SUNRISE Sydney Evans 56.4290.000 0.000 65.571 61.000NSW % 110.000
13( ) 10( )30044781 2114314

% % % % %

14/01/2017 12:08:53 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Luciano D'EliaJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:Mary Seefried



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 PONY Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2A Date: Saturday, 14 January 2017

2017 Victorian Youth Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

2409 OWENDALE ROUNDABOUT Ebony Campbell 57.5710.000 0.000 61.857 59.714VIC % 120.000
11( ) 13( )

% % % % %

2624 BAMBOROUGH MYSTICAL Emerald Borgelt 54.2860.000 0.000 63.000 58.643VIC % 130.000
14( ) 12( )

% % % % %

2780 KARLANA DEJA VU Jazi French 56.5710.000 0.000 60.429 58.500VIC % 140.000
12( ) 14( )

% % % % %

14/01/2017 12:08:53 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Luciano D'EliaJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:Mary Seefried



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.3 PONY Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Saturday, 14 January 2017

2017 Victorian Youth Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2780 KARLANA DEJA VU Jazi French 65.0000.000 67.069 0.000 66.035VIC % 10.000
3( )1( )

% % % % %

1389 SCOTSONFOLD PARK RUM TYME Annabelle Creed 66.2070.000 64.483 0.000 65.345VIC % 20.000
2( )3( )30042218

% % % % %

693 IONA PARK BEETHOVEN Madison Layfield 65.0000.000 65.172 0.000 65.086VIC % 30.000
3( )2( )

% % % % %

1800 CLASS CAPTURE Jemma Dodd 68.2760.000 61.034 0.000 64.655SA % 40.000
1( )6( )

% % % % %

9825 RAVEN LODGE AURA Sophie Taylor 64.8280.000 63.621 0.000 64.225% 50.000
6( )4( )

% % % % %

88 ROAD TO JAMIESON Louisa Inge 65.0000.000 60.517 0.000 62.759VIC % 60.000
3( )7( )

% % % % %

2624 BAMBOROUGH MYSTICAL Emerald Borgelt 63.2760.000 61.897 0.000 62.587VIC % 70.000
7( )5( )

% % % % %

1826 BLUE DUST CHARDONNAY Jessica Martin 60.5170.000 60.172 0.000 60.345VIC % 80.000
12( )8( )

% % % % %

3680 KAMBER MERFYN Skye Wright 61.3790.000 58.793 0.000 60.086VIC % 90.000
10( )10( )

1% % % % %

134 ANDELAIN ARAGON Verity Watt 61.0340.000 58.966 0.000 60.000VIC % 100.000
11( )9( )

% % % % %

2825 HEATHERTON PARK BOUNCE Caitlyn Porter 63.2760.000 56.724 0.000 60.000VIC % 100.000
7( )11( )

% % % % %

14/01/2017 5:48:16 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Roger FitzhardingeJudge E: - Judge H:Heather Gee Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.3 PONY Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Saturday, 14 January 2017

2017 Victorian Youth Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

637 BOO T LICIOUS Amie Hourigan 61.5520.000 55.172 0.000 58.362VIC % 120.000
9( )13( )

% % % % %

2409 OWENDALE ROUNDABOUT Ebony Campbell 58.4480.000 56.552 0.000 57.500VIC % 130.000
13( )12( )

% % % % %

14/01/2017 5:48:17 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Roger FitzhardingeJudge E: - Judge H:Heather Gee Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Equestrian Victoria Interschool Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

1800 Class Capture Jemma Dodd 68.000 35 64.655 32 67 1
693 Iona Park Beethoven Madison Layfield 66.000 33 65.086 33 66 2

1389 Scotsonfold Park Rum Tyme Annabelle Creed 64.429 30 65.345 34 64 3
88 Road To Jamieson Louisa Inge 66.214 34 62.759 30 64 4

2780 Karlana Deja Vu Jazi French 58.500 22 66.035 35 57 5
134 Andelain Aragon Verity Watt 64.572 31 60.000 26 57 6

9825 Raven Lodge Aura Sophie Taylor 61.000 25 64.225 31 56 7
1826 Blue Dust Chardonnay Jessica Martin 63.714 28 60.345 28 56 8
637 Boo T Licious Amie Hourigan 65.143 32 58.362 24 56 9

2825 Heatherton Park Bounce Caitlyn Porter 64.143 29 60.000 26 55 10
3680 Kamber Merfyn Skye Wright 61.786 26 60.086 27 53 11
2624 Bamborough Mystical Emerald Borgelt 58.643 23 62.587 29 52 12
2409 Owendale Roundabout Ebony Campbell 59.714 24 57.500 23 47 13
4285 Loriot Skyes The Limit Paige Koliba 62.929 27 27

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Novice Championship
Novice 2.2 Novice 2.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced Freestyle Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1A Date: Saturday, 14 January 2017

2017 Victorian Youth Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

1581 CLOUDSTREET Michaela Glass 68.37565.625 0.000 0.000
67.000

VIC %
1

0.000(3)(1)
0

30044551 3104742

% % % %
%

64.250 (1)%T:

67.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

65.750 (3)%T:

71.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

445 KOORA-LYN SUNRISE Allysse Smith 69.00063.875 0.000 0.000
66.438

VIC %
2

0.000(1)(2)
0

30039249 3103918

% % % %
%

62.750 (2)%T:

65.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

68.000 (2)%T:

70.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

3833 BLUEFIELDS FURSTENTANZ Alicia Ryan 68.50063.625 0.000 0.000
66.063

VIC %
3

0.000(2)(3)
0

30501267

% % % %
%

62.250 (3)%T:

65.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

69.000 (1)%T:

68.000 (3)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

2722 KP RICARDO Jackson Stern 63.50061.500 0.000 0.000
62.500

VIC %
4

0.000(4)(4)
0

3106224

% % % %
%

61.000 (4)%T:

62.000 (4)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

63.000 (4)%T:

64.000 (4)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

14/01/2017 4:31:49 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C:Natalie FrewJudge E: Alison O'Neill Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary Freestyle  Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1A Date: Saturday, 14 January 2017

2017 Victorian Youth Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

3641 MISS FANTA Erin Bullock 70.37569.875 0.000 0.000
70.125

VIC %
1

0.000(1)(1)
0

30500686 3106072

% % % %
%

69.750 (1)%T:

70.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

69.750 (1)%T:

71.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

2602 CHICAGO BAY Lucarne Dolley 69.87565.875 0.000 0.000
67.875

NZL %
2

0.000(2)(2)
0

30043152

% % % %
%

66.750 (2)%T:

65.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

69.750 (1)%T:

70.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

3509 FERRERO RED ONYX Fern Wright 66.75064.375 0.000 0.000
65.563

VIC %
3

0.000(3)(4)
0

40019165 3101777

% % % %
%

64.750 (3)%T:

64.000 (4)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

65.500 (3)%T:

68.000 (3)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

2902 REMLIF PARK WIZARD Lucy Peters 66.00064.875 0.000 0.000
65.438

VIC %
4

0.000(4)(3)
0

30047208

% % % %
%

64.750 (3)%T:

65.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

65.000 (4)%T:

67.000 (4)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

3184 MISS MIA Julia Soldatos 59.00060.750 0.000 0.000
59.875

VIC %
5

0.000(5)(5)
0

3098397

% % % %
%

61.500 (5)%T:

60.000 (5)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

61.000 (5)%T:

57.000 (5)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

1068 MARENA DISPLAY Caitlyn Porter 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000
0.000

VIC % 0.000
0

30038908 1010658

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

14/01/2017 4:28:39 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C:Natalie FrewJudge E: Alison O'Neill Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1B Date: Saturday, 14 January 2017

2017 Victorian Youth Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1061 FLORINZZ Morgan Duell 63.21455.833 0.000 62.381 60.476% 10.000
1( )1( ) 1( )30044676 3103539

% % % % %

1953 HAMAG W STRONA Madison Tristram 60.11953.571 0.000 57.619 57.103% 20.000
2( )2( ) 2( )30045367 8007689

% % % % %

14/01/2017 12:05:47 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jane VenturaJudge E: Mura Love (NZL) Judge H: - Judge M:Veronica Steward



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate I Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1B Date: Saturday, 14 January 2017

2017 Victorian Youth Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

8387 MICHAR Amy Reilly 67.23770.132 0.000 64.605 67.325NSW % 10.000
1( )1( ) 2( )30046606 2111452

% % % % %

4145 RICHFIELD Samantha Bingham 66.97468.158 0.000 65.658 66.930VIC % 20.000
2( )2( ) 1( )30501993 3200674

% % % % %

825 DARA PARK TEQUILA SUNRISE Sydney Evans 63.68463.421 0.000 64.342 63.816NSW % 30.000
3( )3( ) 3( )30044781 2114314

% % % % %

342 XL OVERTIME Caitlin Radford 63.42159.737 0.000 61.316 61.491TAS % 40.000
4( )5( ) 4( )20087678 7002495

% % % % %

3369 BARRABADEEN GRANDEUR Tori Kaye 59.34263.026 0.000 56.974 59.781VIC % 50.000
5( )4( ) 5( )50017187 3104848

% % % % %

568 EBONY PARK ABE Alexandra Barry 57.36854.737 0.000 53.553 55.219VIC % 60.000
6( )6( ) 6( )

1

30041619 3101792

% % % % %

14/01/2017 4:26:57 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Mura Love (NZL)Judge E: Jane Ventura Judge H: - Judge M:Veronica Steward



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Junior Individual   Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1B Date: Saturday, 14 January 2017

2017 Victorian Youth Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3887 GARRABOO SCOOBIE DOO Jessica Hivon 66.05367.368 0.000 66.184 66.535VIC % 10.000
1( )1( ) 1( )30501343 30501343

% % % % %

2932 REGAL TIARNAH Isabelle Luxmoore 60.26357.763 0.000 61.579 59.868VIC % 20.000
2( )2( ) 2( )20088656 3105151

% % % % %

3650 DR DOOLAY Claudia Lowles 58.42155.263 0.000 56.842 56.842VIC % 30.000
3( )3( ) 3( )30500740 3104960

% % % % %

14/01/2017 4:24:14 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Mura Love (NZL)Judge E: Jane Ventura Judge H: - Judge M:Veronica Steward



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Pony Individual  Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1B Date: Saturday, 14 January 2017

2017 Victorian Youth Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3020 HERITAGE PARK CHARTREUSE Amy Bachmann 70.26368.158 0.000 71.053 69.825VIC % 10.000
2( )1( ) 1( )30044079 3106624

% % % % %

3709 FAIRBANKS RINGO Brooke Mance 70.78966.711 0.000 69.868 69.123VIC % 20.000
1( )3( ) 2( )40015982 3106856

% % % % %

1068 MARENA DISPLAY Caitlyn Porter 69.86868.158 0.000 65.132 67.719VIC % 30.000
3( )1( ) 5( )30038908 1010658

% % % % %

1389 SCOTSONFOLD PARK RUM TYME Annabelle Creed 66.05360.132 0.000 68.026 64.737VIC % 40.000
4( )6( ) 3( )

1

30042218

% % % % %

3309 BURROWA BASHAR Skye Wright 61.18461.053 0.000 65.789 62.675VIC % 50.000
5( )5( ) 4( )30047540 3105790

% % % % %

2902 REMLIF PARK WIZARD Lucy Peters 61.05361.579 0.000 57.632 60.088VIC % 60.000
6( )4( ) 6( )30047208

% % % % %

14/01/2017 2:21:33 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jane VenturaJudge E: Mura Love (NZL) Judge H: - Judge M:Veronica Steward



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Under 25 Grand Prix Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1B Date: Saturday, 14 January 2017

2017 Victorian Youth Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

247 KAMBER PRYDERI Fern Wright 64.65161.860 0.000 64.651 63.721VIC % 10.000
1( )1( ) 1( )30043239 3101777

% % % % %

9020 QUEENSLAND Claire Plenty 61.62858.837 0.000 61.977 60.814NSW % 20.000
2( )2( ) 2( )30046595

% % % % %

14/01/2017 12:07:01 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jane VenturaJudge E: Mura Love (NZL) Judge H: - Judge M:Veronica Steward



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI YR Individual Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1B Date: Saturday, 14 January 2017

2017 Victorian Youth Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1400 WESTEWIND Jamie Mita 67.50065.263 0.000 66.316 66.360VIC % 10.000
1( )2( ) 1( )30043439

% % % % %

3549 W ESTHER DE JEU Charlie Welsh 67.10567.237 0.000 64.342 66.228VIC % 20.000
2( )1( ) 3( )30500539 3200712

% % % % %

825 DARA PARK TEQUILA SUNRISE Sydney Evans 65.26362.895 0.000 64.737 64.298NSW % 30.000
3( )3( ) 2( )30044781 2114314

% % % % %

342 XL OVERTIME Caitlin Radford 62.23760.526 0.000 60.263 61.009TAS % 40.000
4( )5( ) 4( )20087678 7002495

% % % % %

7555 TALLYHO SOMETHING SAINTLY Sienna Hawkins 61.44762.105 0.000 58.553 60.702NSW % 50.000
5( )4( ) 5( )22000458 2117642

% % % % %

789 WILDLIFE 6 Jorjia Beard Adams 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 RET

123456 3105831

% % % % %

14/01/2017 11:18:00 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jane VenturaJudge E: Mura Love (NZL) Judge H: - Judge M:Veronica Steward



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Interschools Novice 2.1 Intermediate Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1A Date: Saturday, 14 January 2017

2017 Victorian Youth Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

92681 LINUS WK Isabelle Luxmoore 71.48174.630 0.000 0.000 73.056% 10.000
1( )1( )

% % % % %

22 GREY SMUDGE Sophie Bennett 67.22270.370 0.000 0.000 68.796VIC % 20.000
2( )2( )

% % % % %

843 LISMERE ANASTASIA Kelsey Josephs 64.63065.741 0.000 0.000 65.186% 30.000
3( )3( )

% % % % %

4285 LORIOT SKYES THE LIMIT Paige Koliba 63.70464.074 0.000 0.000 63.889VIC % 40.000
5( )5( )

% % % % %

28 THE SORCERERS APPRENTICE Dakoda Lyne 62.40764.815 0.000 0.000 63.611VIC % 50.000
8( )4( )

% % % % %

3040 MAACTRICHT Ellie Holland 64.25962.778 0.000 0.000 63.519% 60.000
4( )8( )

% % % % %

29 TREASURED NADAL Laura Hercules 62.59363.519 0.000 0.000 63.056VIC % 70.000
6( )7( )

% % % % %

3446 BURNHAM BROOKE BELLE Jemma Geysen 60.55663.889 0.000 0.000 62.223% 80.000
10( )6( )

1% % % % %

676 MAYFIELD AZURE Eliza Bell 61.48161.667 0.000 0.000 61.574VIC % 90.000
9( )10( )60005749 3201270

% % % % %

406 AFRICAN DAISY Caitlin Butterworth 62.59360.000 0.000 0.000 61.297% 100.000
6( )11( )

% % % % %

336 WYANN TOUCH OF CLASS Sarah Sell 56.85262.407 0.000 0.000 59.630% 110.000
11( )9( )

% % % % %
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Judge B: -Judge C: Sue BeggsJudge E: Jacqui Sayers Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Interschools Novice 2.1 Intermediate Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1A Date: Saturday, 14 January 2017

2017 Victorian Youth Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

27 RICOCHET RHYTHM Mia Bartlett 56.66759.630 0.000 0.000 58.149VIC % 120.000
12( )12( )

% % % % %

21 GOONAMUARRAH HILL LARK Tahlia Jefcott 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 E% % % % %

14/01/2017 2:26:51 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Interschools Novice 2.1 Primary Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1A Date: Saturday, 14 January 2017

2017 Victorian Youth Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1649 RIVINGTON ROCK STAR Felicity Sutherland 65.18564.815 0.000 0.000 65.000VIC % 10.000
1( )1( )50018671 3200710

% % % % %

282 KIA ORA CHARMA Tansy Sagar 63.70464.074 0.000 0.000 63.889VIC % 20.000
2( )2( )60005939 3107122

% % % % %

473 HEATHERTON PARK SURPRISE Tansy Sagar 59.44463.704 0.000 0.000 61.574VIC % 30.000
3( )3( )30044263 3107122

% % % % %

25 MY HAVEN INTRIGUE Summer Lyne 55.18559.259 0.000 0.000 57.222VIC % 40.000
4( )4( )

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Interschools Novice 2.1 Senior Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1A Date: Saturday, 14 January 2017

2017 Victorian Youth Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

20 BALLAHOWE TT Annabel Nelson 66.48169.630 0.000 0.000 68.056VIC % 10.000
1( )1( )

% % % % %

4225 KARABIL PARK JANZ Olivia Mance 66.29668.519 0.000 0.000 67.408% 20.000
2( )2( )

% % % % %

24 MIGHTY MITE Laura Frost 64.07466.852 0.000 0.000 65.463VIC % 30.000
5( )3( )

1% % % % %

2734 SKITTLE BOMB Amie Hourigan 66.29663.704 0.000 0.000 65.000VIC % 40.000
2( )6( )60008546 1010630

% % % % %

9442 FELIX AUSTRALIS Asha Wiltshier 65.37063.704 0.000 0.000 64.537NSW % 50.000
4( )6( )60007209 1002335

% % % % %

2 BITTERN PARK FORREST Imogen Walter 61.66763.889 0.000 0.000 62.778VIC % 60.000
6( )5( )30044125 1019021

% % % % %

1918 THE VELVETEEN RABBIT Emily Tickner 60.55664.259 0.000 0.000 62.408SA % 70.000
7( )4( )

% % % % %

19 ARCH ENEMY Madeline Manton 59.81560.000 0.000 0.000 59.908VIC % 80.000
8( )8( )

1% % % % %

23 LAKEVIEW VALENTINE Laura Bloomfield 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 NS% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Interschools Novice 2.2 Intermediate Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Saturday, 14 January 2017

2017 Victorian Youth Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2681 BALENA ROY Emily Fischer 74.5710.000 0.000 0.000 74.571VIC % 10.000
1( )50018646 3201621

% % % % %

22 GREY SMUDGE Sophie Bennett 70.4290.000 0.000 0.000 70.429VIC % 20.000
2( )

% % % % %

843 LISMERE ANASTASIA Kelsey Josephs 68.1430.000 0.000 0.000 68.143% 30.000
3( )

% % % % %

3040 MAACTRICHT Ellie Holland 67.0000.000 0.000 0.000 67.000% 40.000
4( )

1% % % % %

3446 BURNHAM BROOKE BELLE Jemma Geysen 65.4290.000 0.000 0.000 65.429% 50.000
5( )

% % % % %

18 ANAMBAH AFTER DARK Jemima Quayle 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 65.000VIC % 60.000
6( )

% % % % %

315 LANGTREE FLYING HIGH Abbey Mamers 63.4290.000 0.000 0.000 63.429% 70.000
7( )

% % % % %

29 TREASURED NADAL Laura Hercules 63.2860.000 0.000 0.000 63.286VIC % 80.000
8( )

% % % % %

28 THE SORCERERS APPRENTICE Dakoda Lyne 63.1430.000 0.000 0.000 63.143VIC % 90.000
9( )

% % % % %

4285 LORIOT SKYES THE LIMIT Paige Koliba 63.0000.000 0.000 0.000 63.000VIC % 100.000
10( )

% % % % %

21 GOONAMUARRAH HILL LARK Tahlia Jefcott 62.7140.000 0.000 0.000 62.714VIC % 110.000
11( )

% % % % %

14/01/2017 2:05:40 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Interschools Novice 2.2 Intermediate Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Saturday, 14 January 2017

2017 Victorian Youth Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

676 MAYFIELD AZURE Eliza Bell 62.2860.000 0.000 0.000 62.286VIC % 120.000
12( )60005749 3201270

% % % % %

27 RICOCHET RHYTHM Mia Bartlett 59.2860.000 0.000 0.000 59.286VIC % 130.000
13( )

% % % % %

336 WYANN TOUCH OF CLASS Sarah Sell 58.8570.000 0.000 0.000 58.857% 140.000
14( )

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Interschools Novice 2.2 Primary Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Saturday, 14 January 2017

2017 Victorian Youth Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

473 HEATHERTON PARK SURPRISE Tansy Sagar 68.8570.000 0.000 0.000 68.857VIC % 10.000
1( )30044263 3107122

% % % % %

1649 RIVINGTON ROCK STAR Felicity Sutherland 67.7140.000 0.000 0.000 67.714VIC % 20.000
2( )50018671 3200710

% % % % %

2780 KARLANA DEJA VU Jazi French 66.8570.000 0.000 0.000 66.857VIC % 30.000
3( )

% % % % %

282 KIA ORA CHARMA Tansy Sagar 63.1430.000 0.000 0.000 63.143VIC % 40.000
4( )60005939 3107122

% % % % %

25 MY HAVEN INTRIGUE Summer Lyne 60.1430.000 0.000 0.000 60.143VIC % 50.000
5( )

% % % % %

26 RHYL FANCY THAT Ava Braniff 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 NS% % % % %

14/01/2017 2:06:43 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Judge B: -Judge C: Kerryn ConnersJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Interschools Novice 2.2 Senior Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Saturday, 14 January 2017

2017 Victorian Youth Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4225 KARABIL PARK JANZ Olivia Mance 71.0000.000 0.000 0.000 71.000% 10.000
1( )

% % % % %

20 BALLAHOWE TT Annabel Nelson 68.0000.000 0.000 0.000 68.000VIC % 20.000
2( )

% % % % %

1918 THE VELVETEEN RABBIT Emily Tickner 62.4290.000 0.000 0.000 62.429SA % 30.000
3( )

% % % % %

24 MIGHTY MITE Laura Frost 62.2860.000 0.000 0.000 62.286VIC % 40.000
4( )

% % % % %

2734 SKITTLE BOMB Amie Hourigan 61.1430.000 0.000 0.000 61.143VIC % 50.000
5( )60008546 1010630

% % % % %

9442 FELIX AUSTRALIS Asha Wiltshier 61.0000.000 0.000 0.000 61.000NSW % 60.000
6( )60007209 1002335

% % % % %

19 ARCH ENEMY Madeline Manton 54.0000.000 0.000 0.000 54.000VIC % 70.000
7( )

% % % % %

14/01/2017 2:38:47 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Championship Scores Report Equestrian Victoria Interschool Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

92681 Linus WK Isabelle Luxmoore 73.056 35 74.571 35 70 1
22 Grey Smudge Sophie Bennett 68.796 34 70.429 33 67 2

4225 Karabil Park Janz Olivia Mance 67.408 32 71.000 34 66 3
20 Ballahowe TT Annabel Nelson 68.056 33 68.000 30 63 4

843 Lismere Anastasia Kelsey Josephs 65.186 30 68.143 31 61 5
24 Mighty Mite Laura Frost 65.463 31 62.286 18 49 6

1649 Rivington Rock Star Felicity Sutherland 65.000 19 67.714 29 48 7
3040 Maactricht Ellie Holland 63.519 13 67.000 28 41 8
473 Heatherton Park Surprise Tansy Sagar 61.574 8 68.857 32 40 9
282 Kia Ora Charma Tansy Sagar 63.889 16 63.143 23 39 10
28 The Sorcerers Apprentice Dakoda Lyne 63.611 14 63.143 23 37 11

4285 Loriot Skyes The Limit Paige Koliba 63.889 16 63.000 21 37 12
29 Treasured Nadal Laura Hercules 63.056 12 63.286 24 36 13

3446 Burnham Brooke Belle Jemma Geysen 62.223 9 65.429 26 35 14
2734 Skittle Bomb Amie Hourigan 65.000 19 61.143 16 35 15
9442 Felix Australis Asha Wiltshier 64.537 17 61.000 15 32 16
1918 The Velveteen Rabbit Emily Tickner 62.408 10 62.429 19 29 17
676 Mayfield Azure Eliza Bell 61.574 8 62.286 18 26 18
25 My Haven Intrigue Summer Lyne 57.222 2 60.143 14 16 19
27 Ricochet Rhythm Mia Bartlett 58.149 3 59.286 13 16 20

336 Wyann Touch of Class Sarah Sell 59.630 4 58.857 12 16 21
19 Arch Enemy Madeline Manton 59.908 5 54.000 11 16 22

2780 Karlana Deja Vu Jazi French 66.857 27 27
315 Langtree Flying High Abbey Mamers 63.429 25 25
21 Goonamuarrah Hill Lark Tahlia Jefcott 0.000 62.714 20 20
2 Bittern Park Forrest Imogen Walter 62.778 11 11

406 African Daisy Caitlin Butterworth 61.297 6 6
23 Lakeview Valentine Laura Bloomfield 0.000 0

0

Interschools Novice Championship
Novice 2.1 Novice 2.2

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 2



Championship Scores Report Equestrian Victoria Interschool Championships

0

0

0

0

0
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.2   Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2A Date: Saturday, 14 January 2017

2017 Victorian Youth Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1741 EUROZ JINKS Nicole Berry 68.4620.000 0.000 67.692 68.077SA % 10.000
2( ) 1( )5005756 5005756

% % % % %

3221 AURUM WALTER Stuart Archibald 68.0770.000 0.000 66.923 67.500VIC % 20.000
3( ) 2( )

% % % % %

471 OOH LA LA Phoebe Cohalan 68.5900.000 0.000 64.615 66.603VIC % 30.000
1( ) 6( )

% % % % %

3480 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL WINSTON Stuart Archibald 65.1280.000 0.000 65.641 65.385VIC % 40.000
4( ) 3( )

% % % % %

1315 TARRENDENE FORTE Samantha Coleshill 64.3590.000 0.000 65.128 64.744SA % 50.000
5( ) 4( )50019046 5006849

% % % % %

1214 NEKARBO WILBUR Cate Tobin 63.5900.000 0.000 64.615 64.103NZL % 60.000
7( ) 6( )

% % % % %

324 AEA FORTUNATO Jessica Hivon 63.3330.000 0.000 64.615 63.974VIC % 70.000
8( ) 6( )

% % % % %

3472 KHALEESI Jordan Smith 64.3590.000 0.000 62.692 63.526VIC % 80.000
5( ) 9( )

1% % % % %

3012 INTRICATE Marni Hicks 60.8970.000 0.000 65.000 62.949VIC % 90.000
11( ) 5( )

% % % % %

344 REGAL FAME AND FORTUNE Samantha Reis 62.6920.000 0.000 61.923 62.308VIC % 100.000
9( ) 10( )

% % % % %

1757 PROMISE R Mary Nitschke 61.7950.000 0.000 60.256 61.026SA % 110.000
10( ) 11( )20094155 5007315

% % % % %

14/01/2017 4:36:02 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.2   Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2A Date: Saturday, 14 January 2017

2017 Victorian Youth Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

2125 REVELWOOD ASTON Brooke Pearse 60.3850.000 0.000 58.590 59.488VIC % 120.000
12( ) 13( )

% % % % %

4086 LITTLE BRAVE Zoe Vorenas 60.1280.000 0.000 58.718 59.423VIC % 130.000
13( ) 12( )

% % % % %

2565 DOLCIMA Clair Arnold 57.5640.000 0.000 56.923 57.244VIC % 140.000
14( ) 15( )

1% % % % %

1733 MEROOL TOP BOOTS Charley Walsh 56.4100.000 0.000 57.692 57.051VIC % 150.000
15( ) 14( )

% % % % %

14/01/2017 4:36:02 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Judge B: -Judge C: Mary SeefriedJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:Luciano D'Elia



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.3  Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Saturday, 14 January 2017

2017 Victorian Youth Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3480 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL WINSTON Stuart Archibald 68.1080.000 72.432 0.000 70.270VIC % 10.000
1( )1( )

% % % % %

1741 EUROZ JINKS Nicole Berry 67.0270.000 68.243 0.000 67.635SA % 20.000
3( )2( )5005756 5005756

% % % % %

3221 AURUM WALTER Stuart Archibald 68.1080.000 66.216 0.000 67.162VIC % 30.000
1( )3( )

% % % % %

1214 NEKARBO WILBUR Cate Tobin 66.6220.000 62.432 0.000 64.527NZL % 40.000
4( )8( )

% % % % %

324 AEA FORTUNATO Jessica Hivon 65.5410.000 61.892 0.000 63.717VIC % 50.000
5( )9( )

% % % % %

1315 TARRENDENE FORTE Samantha Coleshill 62.4320.000 65.000 0.000 63.716SA % 60.000
6( )5( )50019046 5006849

% % % % %

3472 KHALEESI Jordan Smith 62.0270.000 65.405 0.000 63.716VIC % 60.000
7( )4( )

1% % % % %

3012 INTRICATE Marni Hicks 59.7300.000 64.208 0.000 61.969VIC % 80.000
11( )6( )

1% % % % %

2125 REVELWOOD ASTON Brooke Pearse 60.8110.000 62.973 0.000 61.892VIC % 90.000
9( )7( )

% % % % %

1757 PROMISE R Mary Nitschke 61.6220.000 60.811 0.000 61.217SA % 100.000
8( )10( )20094155 5007315

% % % % %

2565 DOLCIMA Clair Arnold 60.8110.000 60.405 0.000 60.608VIC % 110.000
9( )11( )

1% % % % %

14/01/2017 4:36:57 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Judge B: -Judge C: Roger FitzhardingeJudge E: - Judge H:Heather Gee Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.3  Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Saturday, 14 January 2017

2017 Victorian Youth Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

4086 LITTLE BRAVE Zoe Vorenas 58.9190.000 59.189 0.000 59.054VIC % 120.000
12( )14( )

1% % % % %

471 OOH LA LA Phoebe Cohalan 57.4320.000 60.000 0.000 58.716VIC % 130.000
13( )12( )

1% % % % %

344 REGAL FAME AND FORTUNE Samantha Reis 53.3780.000 59.865 0.000 56.622VIC % 140.000
15( )13( )

1% % % % %

1733 MEROOL TOP BOOTS Charley Walsh 55.2700.000 53.243 0.000 54.257VIC % 150.000
14( )15( )

1% % % % %

4256 CPH FLOYDTINA Ellie Westmoreland 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 NS

22000641 3104079

% % % % %

14/01/2017 4:36:57 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Championship Scores Report Equestrian Victoria Interschool Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

1741 Euroz Jinks Nicole Berry 68.077 35 67.635 34 69 1
3480 Bloomfield Royal Winston Stuart Archibald 65.385 32 70.270 35 67 2
3221 Aurum Walter Stuart Archibald 67.500 34 67.162 33 67 3
1214 Nekarbo Wilbur Cate Tobin 64.103 30 64.527 32 62 4
1315 Tarrendene Forte Samantha Coleshill 64.744 31 63.716 30 61 5
324 AEA Fortunato Jessica Hivon 63.974 29 63.717 31 60 6

3472 Khaleesi Jordan Smith 63.526 28 63.716 30 58 7
471 Ooh La La Phoebe Cohalan 66.603 33 58.716 23 56 8

3012 Intricate Marni Hicks 62.949 27 61.969 28 55 9
2125 Revelwood Aston Brooke Pearse 59.488 24 61.892 27 51 10
1757 Promise R Mary Nitschke 61.026 25 61.217 26 51 11
344 Regal Fame And fortune Samantha Reis 62.308 26 56.622 22 48 12

2565 Dolcima Clair Arnold 57.244 22 60.608 25 47 13
4086 Little Brave Zoe Vorenas 59.423 23 59.054 24 47 14
1733 Merool Top Boots Charley Walsh 57.051 21 54.257 21 42 15

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Medium Championship
Medium 4.2 Medium 4.3
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